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Direction
Broad Street — Brickmakers

70 stops

Open route schedule

Broad Street

Love Lane

Sancroft Academy

Titlow Road

Bunns Lane

The Old School

Station Road

Mill Lane

Post Box

The Falcon

Mill Lane

Island Cottage

Wood farm

Lime Tree Avenue

Police Station

Ice House Court

The Plain

Hill Farm Road

St Michaels Road

Brands Lane

The Countryman

Route schedule
Broad Street — Brickmakers

Monday 06:40-17:35

Tuesday 06:40-17:35

Wednesday 06:40-17:35

Thursday 06:40-17:35

Friday 06:40-17:35

Saturday 07:30-17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Broad Street

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-36A-2675589160-2760794097
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High Road Farm

Tasburgh Road

Theatre School

Brick Kiln Lane

Sugarbeat Eating House

Hall

Ipswich Road Tesco

Marsh Harrier Inn

Locksley Road

Lyhart Road

Oak Tree

Harford Manor School

Campus

Ipswich Grove

St Stephens Square

St Stephens Street

Castle Meadow

Tombland

Anglia Square

Wingfield Road

Drayton Road

Penn Grove

Half Mile Road

Mecca Bingo

Mile Cross Road

The Boundary

Merchant Way

Heather Avenue

Hastings Avenue



Berkley Close

Meadow Way

Wood View Road

Bernham Road

medical centre

Dog Lane

Granville Court

Pimpernel Road

Thistledown Road

Poppyfields

Primrose Way

Meadow Way

Angela Road

Mill Lane

Larwood Road

Chestnut Drive

Rowan Crescent

Sandy Lane

Pinelands Ind Estate

Brickmakers



Direction
Mill Lane — Broad Street

72 stops

Open route schedule

Mill Lane

Larwood Road

Chestnut Drive

Rowan Crescent

Sandy Lane

Pinelands Ind Estate

Brickmakers

Meadow Way

Primrose Way

Poppyfields

Thistledown Road

Pimpernel Road

Columbine Road

Dog Lane

Church Street

medical centre

Bernham Road

Wood View Road

Meadow Way

Berkley Close

Hastings Avenue

Heather Avenue

Merchant Way

The Boundary

Mile Cross Road

Route schedule
Mill Lane — Broad Street

Monday 06:44-17:21

Tuesday 06:44-17:21

Wednesday 06:44-17:21

Thursday 06:44-17:21

Friday 06:44-17:21

Saturday 06:27-17:21

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mill Lane

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-36A-2675589160-2760794097


Mecca Bingo

Half Mile Road

Penn Grove

Drayton Road

Wingfield Road

Edward Street

Anglia Square

Upper King Street

Castle Meadow

St Stephens Street

St Stephens Square

Ipswich Grove

Campus

Harford Manor School

Oak Tree

Lyhart Road

Locksley Road

Marsh Harrier Inn

Ipswich Road Tesco

Hall

Sugarbeat Eating House

Brick Kiln Lane

Flordon Road

Cargate Lane

Tasburgh Road

High Road Farm

The Countryman

Brands Lane



St Michaels Road

Hill Farm Road

The Plain

Ice House Court

Police Station

Lime Tree Avenue

Wood farm

Island Cottage

Mill Lane

The Falcon

Post Box

Mill Lane

Station Road

The Old School

Bunns Lane

Titlow Road

Sancroft Academy

Love Lane

Broad Street

36A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Norwich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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